

Bountiful City Corporation
 300 South & 400 South Reconstruction Project

Bid Tabulation

Bid Opening

2-May-23 2:00 PM

Item No.	Description	Unit	Qty	Engineer's Estimate		Miller Paving		Morgan Asphalt		Black Forest Paving	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	42,500.00	42,500.00	22,500.72	22,500.72	49,200.00	49,200.00
2	Lower Valve	Ea	18	350.00	6,300.00	450.00	8,100.00	240.90	4,336.20	240.00	4,320.00
3	Lower Manhole	Ea	9	450.00	4,050.00	600.00	5,400.00	328.50	2,956.50	240.00	2,160.00
4	Remove Curb & Gutter	LFt	1052	10.00	10,520.00	10.00	10,520.00	14.40	15,148.80	11.00	11,572.00
5	Remove Concrete Slabs	SqFt	4240	3.50	14,840.00	5.25	22,260.00	3.50	14,840.00	16.20	68,688.00
6	Construct 24" Curb and Gutter	LFt	1009	35.00	35,315.00	40.00	40,360.00	48.40	48,835.60	48.00	48,432.00
7	Construct 30" Curb and Gutter	LFt	43	37.00	1,591.00	59.00	2,537.00	51.90	2,231.70	58.00	2,494.00
8	Construct 4" Flatwork	SqFt	2756	9.50	26,182.00	12.50	34,450.00	13.41	36,957.96	11.30	31,142.80
9	2x2 Cast Iron Detectable Warning Panel	Ea	44	300.00	13,200.00	265.00	11,660.00	246.38	10,840.72	272.00	11,968.00
10	9" Flatwork (Waterways, Transitions)	SqFt	40	25.00	1,000.00	70.00	2,800.00	28.47	1,138.80	44.00	1,760.00
11	Type A Drive Approach	LFt	13	80.00	1,040.00	185.00	2,405.00	175.20	2,277.60	120.00	1,560.00
12	Type B Drive Approach	LFt	348	73.00	25,404.00	145.00	50,460.00	91.98	32,009.04	93.00	32,364.00
13	Sawcut Asphalt	LFt	290	2.00	580.00	1.50	435.00	1.64	475.60	3.50	1,015.00
14	Storm Water Curb Opening	Ea	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	8" Roadway Excavation	CYd	3400	25.00	85,000.00	22.00	74,800.00	25.50	86,700.00	13.50	45,900.00
16	Pulverize or Remove Existing Asphalt	SqYd	13755	2.50	34,387.50	1.75	24,071.25	0.82	11,279.10	2.95	40,577.25
17	Rough Grading	SqYd	13755	8.00	110,040.00	1.00	13,755.00	6.42	88,307.10	9.20	126,546.00
18	Finish Grading	SqYd	13755	2.50	34,387.50	1.10	15,130.50	1.02	14,030.10	1.30	17,881.50
19	4" Asphalt Pavement	Ton	3167	75.00	237,525.00	86.00	272,362.00	80.10	253,676.70	80.00	253,360.00
20	Road Base	Ton	1700	27.00	45,900.00	20.00	34,000.00	18.15	30,855.00	18.50	31,450.00
21	Raise Valve to Finish Grade	Ea	18	500.00	9,000.00	445.00	8,010.00	372.30	6,701.40	420.00	7,560.00
22	Raise Manhole - Concrete Collar	Ea	9	850.00	7,650.00	595.00	5,355.00	503.70	4,533.30	520.00	4,680.00
23	Raise Monument to Finish Grade	Ea	4	650.00	2,600.00	1,350.00	5,400.00	897.90	3,591.60	520.00	2,080.00
24	Type A Inlet Box	Ea	4	3,500.00	14,000.00	6,475.00	25,900.00	7,971.60	31,886.40	3,000.00	12,000.00
Total					740,512.00		712,670.75		726,109.94		808,710.55

Item No.	Description	Unit	Qty	Staker Paving		Post		Granite		Geneva	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	123,551.50	123,551.50	31,500.00	31,500.00	32,900.00	32,900.00	119,900.00	119,900.00
2	Lower Valve	Ea	18	231.00	4,158.00	250.00	4,500.00	216.00	3,888.00	264.00	4,752.00
3	Lower Manhole	Ea	9	315.00	2,835.00	305.00	2,745.00	324.00	2,916.00	360.00	3,240.00
4	Remove Curb & Gutter	Lft	1052	12.60	13,255.20	12.00	12,624.00	13.00	13,676.00	14.65	15,411.80
5	Remove Concrete Slabs	SqFt	4240	6.85	29,044.00	4.50	19,080.00	3.35	14,204.00	3.70	15,688.00
6	Construct 24" Curb and Gutter	Lft	1009	46.40	46,817.60	50.00	50,450.00	36.50	36,828.50	52.50	52,972.50
7	Construct 30" Curb and Gutter	Lft	43	49.75	2,139.25	60.00	2,580.00	42.00	1,806.00	58.85	2,530.55
8	Construct 4" Flatwork	SqFt	2756	12.85	35,414.60	15.00	41,340.00	9.60	26,457.60	14.75	40,651.00
9	2x2 Cast Iron Detectable Warning Panel	Ea	44	236.00	10,384.00	425.00	18,700.00	289.00	12,716.00	320.00	14,080.00
10	9" Flatwork (Waterways, Transitions)	SqFt	40	27.30	1,092.00	68.00	2,720.00	22.50	900.00	29.25	1,170.00
11	Type A Drive Approach	Lft	13	168.00	2,184.00	200.00	2,600.00	176.00	2,288.00	215.00	2,795.00
12	Type B Drive Approach	Lft	348	88.20	30,693.60	180.00	62,640.00	176.00	61,248.00	215.00	74,820.00
13	Sawcut Asphalt	Lft	290	1.25	362.50	2.00	580.00	1.00	290.00	4.80	1,392.00
14	Storm Water Curb Opening	Ea	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	8" Roadway Excavation	CYd	3400	32.20	109,480.00	34.00	115,600.00	48.30	164,220.00	19.45	66,130.00
16	Pulverize or Remove Existing Asphalt	SqYd	13755	0.93	12,792.15	5.75	79,091.25	0.80	11,004.00	2.15	29,573.25
17	Rough Grading	SqYd	13755	5.70	78,403.50	1.10	15,130.50	17.50	240,712.50	10.80	148,554.00
18	Finish Grading	SqYd	13755	1.10	15,130.50	1.35	18,569.25	1.50	20,632.50	1.25	17,193.75
19	4" Asphalt Pavement	Ton	3167	76.80	243,225.60	95.00	300,865.00	86.00	272,362.00	99.35	314,641.45
20	Road Base	Ton	1700	21.15	35,955.00	29.00	49,300.00	38.50	65,450.00	25.50	43,350.00
21	Raise Valve to Finish Grade	Ea	18	357.00	6,426.00	615.00	11,070.00	110.00	1,980.00	407.00	7,326.00
22	Raise Manhole - Concrete Collar	Ea	9	483.00	4,347.00	800.00	7,200.00	324.00	2,916.00	551.00	4,959.00
23	Raise Monument to Finish Grade	Ea	4	861.00	3,444.00	1,100.00	4,400.00	648.00	2,592.00	985.00	3,940.00
24	Type A Inlet Box	Ea	4	7,645.00	30,580.00	5,250.00	21,000.00	4,860.00	19,440.00	14,750.00	59,000.00
Total				841,715.00		874,285.00		1,011,427.10		1,044,070.30	